COVID-19 SPRING 2021

F-T-F ON-CAMPUS
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20307

20310

20312

13928

13919

19164

15271, 1572, 20634

19864

13942

20626

19165

19166

20622

AS OF 12/09/20

ART

ART

ART

ART

ART

ART

ART

ART

ART

ART

ART

ART

ART

1200

1280

1290

2200

2260

2570

2714, 3724, 3726

3200

3260

3360

3570

3575

3960

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

Drawing |

2D Design

3D Design

Drawing Il

Printmaking |

Ceramics |

Typography, Graphic
Design Il, Design for
Interactive Media

Drawing Ill

Printmaking II

Digital Photo Il

Ceramics Il

Ceramics Il

Special Topics (ceramics)

BHS 305/301

BHS 301/ 302/303

BHS 101W

BHS 305/301

BHS 301/ 302/303

BHS 101E

BHS

BHS 305/301

BHS 301/ 302/303

BHS 302/303

BHS 101E

BHS 101E

BHS 101E

TR

MW

TR

MW

MWF

TR

MW

MWF

TR

TR

TR

TR

02:00 - 4:50 pm

01:00 - 01:30 pm

09:30 - 12:20 pm

01:00 - 03:30 pm

09:00 - 10:50 am

02:00 04:50 pm

01:00 - 03:30 pm

09:00 - 10:50 am

02:00 - 04:50 pm

02:00 - 04:50 pm

02:00 - 04:50 pm

02:00 - 04:50 pm

*Check CSU Dynamic Class Schedule for up-to-date information.

Hawkins

Lucas

Hawkins

Lucas

Lucas

Trost

Sangster

Lucas

Lucas

Grangruth

Trost

Trost

Trost

Jan 21,27; Feb 4,11,18,25; Mar
4,11,18,25; Apr 1, 8,15,22, 29. Open
studio pre-scheduled on Fridays,
supervised by property tech.

Jan 25; Feb 1, 8, 15, 22; Mar 1, 8, 15,
22, 29; Apr 5,12,19,26. Open studio pre-
scheduled on Fridays, supervised by
property tech.

Jan 21,27; Feb 4,11,18,25; Mar
4,11,18,25; Apr 1, 8,15,22, 29. Open
studio pre-scheduled on Fridays,
supervised by property tech.

Jan 25; Feb 1, 8, 15, 22; Mar 1, 8, 15,
22, 29; Apr 5,12,19,26. Open studio pre-
scheduled on Fridays, supervised by
property tech.

Jan 20,27; Feb 3,10,17,24; Mar
3,10,17,24;Apr 7,14,21,28

Jan 19, 26; Feb 2,9,16,23; Mar
2,9,16,23,30; Apr 6,13,20,27. Open
studio pre-scheduled on Fridays,
supervised by property tech.

Remote, though printing and access to
photo lighting studio available on pre-
scheduled Fridays, supervised by
property technician.

Jan 25; Feb 1, 8, 15, 22; Mar 1, 8, 15,
22, 29; Apr 5,12,19,26. Open studio pre-
scheduled on Fridays, supervised by
property tech.

Jan 20,27; Feb 3,10,17,24; Mar
3,10,17,24,;Apr 7,14,21,28

Jan 26, 28; Mar 30, Apr 1. Open studio
pre-scheduled on Fridays, supervised by
property tech.

Jan 21, 28; Feb 4,11,18,25; Mar
4,11,18,25; Apr 1,8, 15,22,29. Open
studio pre-scheduled on Fridays, studio
supervised by property tech.

Jan 21, 28; Feb 4,11,18,25; Mar
4,11,18,25; Apr 1,8, 15,22,29. Open
studio pre-scheduled on Fridays, studio
supervised by property tech.

Jan 21, 28; Feb 4,11,18,25; Mar
4,11,18,25; Apr 1,8, 15,22,29. Open
studio pre-scheduled on Fridays, studio
supervised by property tech.
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20633 ART 4360 01 Digital Photo IlI 3 BHS 302/303 TR 02:00 - 4:50 pm Grangruth Jan 26, 28; Mar 30, Apr 1. Open studio
pre-scheduled on Fridays, supervised by
property tech.

20623 ART 4575 01 Ceramics IV 3 BHS 101E TR 02:00 - 04:50 pm Trost Jan 21, 28; Feb 4,11,18,25; Mar
4,11,18,25; Apr 1,8, 15,22,29. Open
studio pre-scheduled on Fridays, studio
supervised by property tech.

13952 ART 4950 Portfolio Preparation 3 BHS 302 F 12:00 - 05:30 pm Sangster Remote, through studio, printing, photo
lighting studio access available if pre-
scheduled with property technician.

13340 BIOL 1070 01 Bi Sci Survey | 3 Outdoors or WSC 120 TR 10:00 - 11:50 am Kirt-Alterio April; 20, 22

13338 BIOL 1070 02 Bi Sci Survey | 3 Outdoors or WSC 120 TR 02:00 - 03:50 pm Kirt-Alterio April; 20, 22

20640 BIOL 1070 03S  Bi Sci Survey | 3 Outdoors or WSC 120 MW 02:00 - 04:20 pm Kirt-Alterio April; 19, 21

13345 BIOL 1080 01 Bi Sci Survey I 3 Outdoors or WSC 120 TR 02:00 - 03:50 pm Halm-Lutterodt April; 13,15

13349 BIOL 1080 61 Bi Sci Survey I 3 Outdoors or WSC 120 TR 06:00 -07:50 pm Halm-Lutterodt April; 13,15

13366 BIOL 1510 01 Concepts in Biol 3 WSC 122 MW 06:00 - 07:50 pm Gana Jan 28; Feb 04, 18; March 04, 18; March
29

13371 BIOL 1710 01 Intro to Biol 4 WSC 121 MW 01:00 - 03:50 pm Maselli Feb 08, 10; March 01, 03, 22, 24; April
12,14

17417 BIOL 2059 61 Intro Microbiology 3 WSC 121 MW 06:00 - 08:20 pm Daniels Feb 15, 17; March 01, 03; April 05, 07

13378 BIOL 3040 61 Genetics 4 WSC 120 MW 06:00 - 08:50 pm McDonough Jan 27; Feb 24; March 10, 24; April 07,
21

19877 BIOL 3051 01 Cell Biol 4 WSC 122 TR 09:00 - 11:50 am He Jan 28; Feb 18; March 04, 18, 25; April
15

20524 BIOL 3072 01 Ecology 4 WSC 122 MW 01:00 - 03:50 pm de la Sancha Feb 01, 03; March 15, 17

16724 BIOL 3690 01 Molecular Microbiol 4 WSC 121 TR 09:00 - 11:50 am Daniels Feb 01, 03, 22, 24; March 15, 17

15870 BIOL 4040 61 Genomics & Evolution 3 WSC 122 MW 06:00- 07:50 pm Botanga Jan 27; Feb 10, 24; March 10, 24; April
07,21

19878 BIOL 4510 61 Molecular Biology 3 WSC 121 TR 06:00- 07:50 pm Erhart Feb 03, 17; March 03, 17, 29; April 14;
May 03

20644 BIOL 4801 61 Capstone 4 WSC 327 TR 02:00 - 04:50 pm Swier Jan 27; Feb 03, 10, 17, 24; March 10,
24; April 07, 21

15871 BIOL 5040 61 Genomics & Evolution 3 WSC 122 MW 06:00 - 07:50 pm Botanga Jan 27; Feb 10, 24; March 10, 24; April
07,21

19881 BIOL 5510 61 Molecular Biology 3 WSC 121 TR 06:00 - 07:50 pm Erhart Feb 03, 17; March 03, 17, 29; April 14;
May 03

DEPT. APPROVAL BIOL 5700 01 Graduate Research 0To6 Faculty research Lab M-S 09:00 - 08:50 pm STAFF Scheduled Weekly

18739 BOT 2050 61 Botany 4 WSC 121 MW 06:00 - 08:50 pm Jacobs Feb 01, 03, 22, 24; March 15, 17

12881 CHEM 1050 01 Intro Gen & Org Chem Lab 5 WSCout doors w 11:00 - 01:50 pm Koshy January 25-29th

AS OF 12/09/20

*Check CSU Dynamic Class Schedule for up-to-date information.
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20370 CHEM 1050 02 Intro Gen & Org Chem Lab 5 Qutdoors/WSC W 11:00 - 01:50 pm Glowinski January 25-29th

18096 CHEM 1410 01 Gen Chem | Lab 1 Qutdoors/WSC F 09:00 - 11:50 am Glowinski January 25-29th

18100 CHEM 1460 01 Gen Chem Il Lab 1 Qutdoors/WSC W 02:00 - 04:50 pm Glowinski January 25-29th

18106 CHEM 2410 01 Organic | Chem Lab 1 Outdoors/WSC F 02:00 - 05:50 pm Glowinski January 25-29th

18110 CHEM 2460 02 Organic || Chem Lab 1 WSC 303/305 M 02:00 - 05:50 pm Rivas 2/8, 2122, 3/8, 3/22, 4/5, 4/19

DEPT. APPROVAL CHEM 2630 01 Thesis Research | 1 Research Wing TBA Mardis 7 meeting sessions TBA

20799 Chem 4270 01 Advanced Lab 1 WSC 303/305 S 09:00 - 12:50 pm Goss TBA

DEPT. APPROVAL CHEM 4350 01 Thesis Research Il 1 Research Wing TBA Mardis 7 meeting sessions TBA

20801 CHEM 4610 01 Analytic Il Lab 3 WSC 303/305 F 09:00 - 02:30 pm Richter 1/29 , 2/12, 2/26, 3/12, 3/26, 4/9, 4/23

20968 CHEM 5365 01 Bio Analytical Chem 4 WSC 303/305 F 09:00 - 02:30 pm Richter 1/29 , 2/12, 2/26, 3/12, 3/26, 4/9, 4/23

16134 CMAT 2070 01 TV Studio Prod 6 DH107 MWF 10:00 - 11: 50 am Daniels Alternate Groups to be determined by
the instructor.

19178 CMAT 3080 02 Practicum in Media 3To6 DH 107 TR 02:00 - 04:45 pm Daniels Meeting on Tuesdays

20638 CMAT 4342 61 Sports Broadcasting 3 DH 107 TR 06:00 - 08:50 pm Daniels Meeting on Thursdays

20343 HS 1575 01 First Aid Emerg Care 3 JDC 211 F 10:00 - 12:50 pm Szyman Jan 22; Feb 12; March 5; April 30;
May 7.

20485 MATH 1040 01 Intro Data Science -1 1 HWH/TBA TR 0900-10:40 am Elaina M. Khasawneh T and R for alternate groups 3rd, 6th and
9th weeks. Alternate groups to be
determined by the instructor.

20488 MATH 1195 01 College Algebra Lab 1 HWH/TBA TR 11:50 am - 12:40 pm  Paul M. Musial T and R for alternate groups 3rd, 6th and
9th weeks. Alternate groups to be
determined by the instructor.

19663 MATH 1200 01 College Algebra 3 HWH/TBA TR 10:00 -11:40 am Paul M. Musial T and R for alternate groups 3rd, 6th and
9th weeks. Alternate groups to be
determined by the instructor.

18890 MUS 1133 01 Percussion 2 HWH 104 TBA TBA T Love On campus practice and lessons in HWH
104.

19351 MUSA 1115 01 Percussion 2 HWH 104 WR Evening lesson times. T Love TBA

20752 MUSA 2215 01 Percussion 2 HWH 104 WR Evening lesson times. T Love TBA

13516 MUSE 1110 01 Concert Band 1 BHS 102 MW 03:00 - 04:40 pm Stevenson M and W each week

20753 MUSE 1114 01 Marching Band 1 BHS 102 TR 03:30- 04:45 pm Stevenson T and R each week

13519 MUSE 1140 01 Concert Choir 1 HWH 104 MW 03:00 - 04:40 pm Alexander Wednesday rehearsals

19684 MUSE 1180 01 Music Production Group 1 TBA - Assigned practice room for TR 05:00 - 06:15 pm Offard T and R each week

AS OF 12/09/20

each student

*Check CSU Dynamic Class Schedule for up-to-date information.
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13524 MUSM 1800 01 Performance Class 0 DH 102 T 11:00 -11:50 am Raynovich One Tuesday student recital at the end
of the semester.

20754 MUSM 2204 01 Percussion Instruments 2 BHS 102 TR 09:00 - 10:30 am Smith TR each week.

20233 NURS 3051 01 Fund of Nurs 6 BHS 100 M TBA Robinson In class lab days; 3/8, 3/15, 3/22, 3/29;
4/5, 4/12, 4/19, 4/26

19476 NURS 3325 01 Comp Care Adults 8 BHS 100 W TBA Ngonmeudje In class lab days; 3/10, 3/17, 3/24; 4/7,
4/14, 4/21, 4/28

20555 NURS 4051 01 Care of Children Fam 4 BHS 100 w TBA STAFF In class lab days; 3/10, 3/17, 3/24; 4/7,
4/14, 4/21, 4/28

20574 NURS 4400 01 Adv Ther and Prioritz 2 BHS 100 F TBA STAFF In class lab days; 1/22, 1/29; 2/5, 2/12,
2/19, 2/26; 3/5, 3/12, 3/19, 3/26; 4/2, 4/9,

13891 PHAR 6112 01 Dosage Form Il 3 DH 3027/3041 WR TBA Fayyad Feb 17, 18, 24, 25; March 3, 4; April 14,
15, 21, 22, 28, 29.

20853 PHAR 6112 02 Dosage Form Il 3 DH 3027/3041 WR TBA Fayyad Feb 17, 18, 24, 25; March 3, 4; April 14,
15, 21, 22, 28, 29.

20858 PHAR 6128 01 Pharm Patient Skills 11 3 DH 3027 TR TBA Hussein TBA/Labs

14901 PHAR 6226 01 Appl Patient Care Il 3 DH 3027/3049 TR TBA Shaw TBA/Labs

14902 PHAR 6226 02 Appl Patient Care Il 3 DH 3027/3049 T™W TBA Shaw TBA/Labs

13696 PE 2380 01 Mtd Ins Lifetime spt 3 JDC 211 TR 11:00 - 12:30 pm Szyman Jan 19, 21, 26, 28; Feb 2, 4,9, 11, 16,
18, 23, 25; Mar 2, 4, 9, 11, 16, 18, 23,
25; Apr 1,86, 8, 13, 15, 20, 22, 27, 29;
May 4

13872 oT 4141 01 Eval & Intrnventn Il 5 DH 129 MR 09:00 - 11:30 am Smith, Hendricks 1/28; 411, 415, 4/8

13873 oT 5141 01 Eval & Intrnventn Il 5 DH 125 MR 09:00 - 11:30 am Smith, Hendricks 1/28; 411, 415, 4/8

13884 oT 5243 01 Eval & Intrventn IV 5 DH 129/125 MR 09:00 - 11:30 am Zuba-Bates, Jones 4/19, 4/20, 4/22, 4127

DEPT. APPROVAL PHYS 2100 01 Thesis Research | 3 Research Wing/WS 113/WS104A TBA Mardis 7 meeting sessions TBA

19554 PHYS 4850 01 Advanced Lab 3 WSC 104 TR 02:00 - 04:50 PM 3/11, 3/18, 3/25, 4/1, 4/8, 4/15, 4/22,

Harton 4/29

DEPT. APPROVAL PHYS 4900 01 Senior Thesis Research 1 Research Wing/WS 113/WS104A TBA Mardis 7 meeting sessions TBA

13425 ZOOL 2040 01 Zoology of Ani 4 WSC 121 TR 02:00 - 04:50 pm de la Sancha Feb 22, 24; March 08, 10; April 05, 07

13428 ZOOL 2610 01 Cadavar Lab 2 WSC 114A MW 03:00 - 03:50 pm Yu Feb 03, 24; March 17; April 07

AS OF 12/09/20

*Check CSU Dynamic Class Schedule for up-to-date information.
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