CRN	SUBJ	CRSE	SEC	TITLE	CRED	BLDG/ROOM	DAYS	TIMES	INSTRUCTOR(S)	FTF DATES ON-CAMPUS
20307	ART	1200	01	Drawing I	3	BHS 305/301	TR	02:00 - 4:50 pm	Hawkins	Jan 21,27; Feb 4,11,18,25; Mar 4,11,18,25; Apr 1, 8,15,22, 29. Open studio pre-scheduled on Fridays, supervised by property tech.
20310	ART	1280	01	2D Design	3	BHS 301/ 302/303	MW	01:00 - 01:30 pm	Lucas	Jan 25; Feb 1, 8, 15, 22; Mar 1, 8, 15, 22, 29; Apr 5,12,19,26. Open studio prescheduled on Fridays, supervised by property tech.
20312	ART	1290	01	3D Design	3	BHS 101W	TR	09:30 - 12:20 pm	Hawkins	Jan 21,27; Feb 4,11,18,25; Mar 4,11,18,25; Apr 1, 8,15,22, 29. Open studio pre-scheduled on Fridays, supervised by property tech.
13928	ART	2200	01	Drawing II	3	BHS 305/301	MW	01:00 - 03:30 pm	Lucas	Jan 25; Feb 1, 8, 15, 22; Mar 1, 8, 15, 22, 29; Apr 5,12,19,26. Open studio prescheduled on Fridays, supervised by property tech.
13919	ART	2260	01	Printmaking I	3	BHS 301/ 302/303	MWF	09:00 - 10:50 am	Lucas	Jan 20,27; Feb 3,10,17,24; Mar 3,10,17,24; Apr 7,14,21,28
19164	ART	2570	01	Ceramics I	3	BHS 101E	TR	02:00 04:50 pm	Trost	Jan 19, 26; Feb 2,9,16,23; Mar 2,9,16,23,30; Apr 6,13,20,27. Open studio pre-scheduled on Fridays, supervised by property tech.
15271, 1572, 20634	ART	2714, 3724, 3726		Typography, Graphic Design II, Design for Interactive Media	3	BHS			Sangster	Remote, though printing and access to photo lighting studio available on prescheduled Fridays, supervised by property technician.
19864	ART	3200	01	Drawing III	3	BHS 305/301	MW	01:00 - 03:30 pm	Lucas	Jan 25; Feb 1, 8, 15, 22; Mar 1, 8, 15, 22, 29; Apr 5,12,19,26. Open studio prescheduled on Fridays, supervised by property tech.
13942	ART	3260	01	Printmaking II	3	BHS 301/ 302/303	MWF	09:00 - 10:50 am	Lucas	Jan 20,27; Feb 3,10,17,24; Mar 3,10,17,24,;Apr 7,14,21,28
20626	ART	3360	01	Digital Photo II	3	BHS 302/303	TR	02:00 - 04:50 pm	Grangruth	Jan 26, 28; Mar 30, Apr 1. Open studio pre-scheduled on Fridays, supervised by property tech.
19165	ART	3570	01	Ceramics II	3	BHS 101E	TR	02:00 - 04:50 pm	Trost	Jan 21, 28; Feb 4,11,18,25; Mar 4,11,18,25; Apr 1,8, 15,22,29. Open studio pre-scheduled on Fridays, studio supervised by property tech.
19166	ART	3575	01	Ceramics III	3	BHS 101E	TR	02:00 - 04:50 pm	Trost	Jan 21, 28; Feb 4,11,18,25; Mar 4,11,18,25; Apr 1,8, 15,22,29. Open studio pre-scheduled on Fridays, studio supervised by property tech.
20622	ART	3960	01	Special Topics (ceramics)	3	BHS 101E	TR	02:00 - 04:50 pm	Trost	Jan 21, 28; Feb 4,11,18,25; Mar 4,11,18,25; Apr 1,8, 15,22,29. Open studio pre-scheduled on Fridays, studio supervised by property tech.

CRN	SUBJ	CRSE	SEC	TITLE	CRED	BLDG/ROOM	DAYS	TIMES	INSTRUCTOR(S)	FTF DATES ON-CAMPUS
20633	ART	4360	01	Digital Photo III	3	BHS 302/303	TR	02:00 - 4:50 pm	Grangruth	Jan 26, 28; Mar 30, Apr 1. Open studio pre-scheduled on Fridays, supervised by property tech.
20623	ART	4575	01	Ceramics IV	3	BHS 101E	TR	02:00 - 04:50 pm	Trost	Jan 21, 28; Feb 4,11,18,25; Mar 4,11,18,25; Apr 1,8, 15,22,29. Open studio pre-scheduled on Fridays, studio supervised by property tech.
13952	ART	4950		Portfolio Preparation	3	BHS 302	F	12:00 - 05:30 pm	Sangster	Remote, through studio, printing, photo lighting studio access available if prescheduled with property technician.
13340	BIOL	1070	01	Bi Sci Survey I	3	Outdoors or WSC 120	TR	10:00 - 11:50 am	Kirt-Alterio	April; 20, 22
13338	BIOL	1070	02	Bi Sci Survey I	3	Outdoors or WSC 120	TR	02:00 - 03:50 pm	Kirt-Alterio	April; 20, 22
20640	BIOL	1070	038	Bi Sci Survey I	3	Outdoors or WSC 120	MW	02:00 - 04:20 pm	Kirt-Alterio	April; 19, 21
13345	BIOL	1080	01	Bi Sci Survey II	3	Outdoors or WSC 120	TR	02:00 - 03:50 pm	Halm-Lutterodt	April; 13,15
13349	BIOL	1080	61	Bi Sci Survey II	3	Outdoors or WSC 120	TR	06:00 -07:50 pm	Halm-Lutterodt	April; 13,15
13366	BIOL	1510	01	Concepts in Biol	3	WSC 122	MW	06:00 - 07:50 pm	Gana	Jan 28; Feb 04, 18; March 04, 18; March 29
13371	BIOL	1710	01	Intro to Biol	4	WSC 121	MW	01:00 - 03:50 pm	Maselli	Feb 08, 10; March 01, 03, 22, 24; April 12, 14
17417	BIOL	2059	61	Intro Microbiology	3	WSC 121	MW	06:00 - 08:20 pm	Daniels	Feb 15, 17; March 01, 03; April 05, 07
13378	BIOL	3040	61	Genetics	4	WSC 120	MW	06:00 - 08:50 pm	McDonough	Jan 27; Feb 24; March 10, 24; April 07, 21
19877	BIOL	3051	01	Cell Biol	4	WSC 122	TR	09:00 - 11:50 am	He	Jan 28; Feb 18; March 04, 18, 25; April 15
20524	BIOL	3072	01	Ecology	4	WSC 122	MW	01:00 - 03:50 pm	de la Sancha	Feb 01, 03; March 15, 17
16724	BIOL	3690	01	Molecular Microbiol	4	WSC 121	TR	09:00 - 11:50 am	Daniels	Feb 01, 03, 22, 24; March 15, 17
15870	BIOL	4040	61	Genomics & Evolution	3	WSC 122	MW	06:00- 07:50 pm	Botanga	Jan 27; Feb 10, 24; March 10, 24; April 07, 21
19878	BIOL	4510	61	Molecular Biology	3	WSC 121	TR	06:00- 07:50 pm	Erhart	Feb 03, 17; March 03, 17, 29; April 14; May 03
20644	BIOL	4801	61	Capstone	4	WSC 327	TR	02:00 - 04:50 pm	Swier	Jan 27; Feb 03, 10, 17, 24; March 10, 24; April 07, 21
15871	BIOL	5040	61	Genomics & Evolution	3	WSC 122	MW	06:00 - 07:50 pm	Botanga	Jan 27; Feb 10, 24; March 10, 24; April 07, 21
19881	BIOL	5510	61	Molecular Biology	3	WSC 121	TR	06:00 - 07:50 pm	Erhart	Feb 03, 17; March 03, 17, 29; April 14; May 03
DEPT. APPROVAL	BIOL	5700	01	Graduate Research	0 To 6	Faculty research Lab	M-S	09:00 - 08:50 pm	STAFF	Scheduled Weekly
18739	ВОТ	2050	61	Botany	4	WSC 121	MW	06:00 - 08:50 pm	Jacobs	Feb 01, 03, 22, 24; March 15, 17
12881	CHEM	1050	01	Intro Gen & Org Chem Lab	5	WSCout doors	W	11:00 - 01:50 pm	Koshy	January 25-29th

CRN	SUBJ	CRSE	SEC	TITLE	CRED	BLDG/ROOM	DAYS	TIMES	INSTRUCTOR(S)	FTF DATES ON-CAMPUS
20370	CHEM	1050	02	Intro Gen & Org Chem Lab	5	Outdoors/WSC	W	11:00 - 01:50 pm	Glowinski	January 25-29th
18096	CHEM	1410	01	Gen Chem I Lab	1	Outdoors/WSC	F	09:00 - 11:50 am	Glowinski	January 25-29th
18100	CHEM	1460	01	Gen Chem II Lab	1	Outdoors/WSC	W	02:00 - 04:50 pm	Glowinski	January 25-29th
18106	CHEM	2410	01	Organic I Chem Lab	1	Outdoors/WSC	F	02:00 - 05:50 pm	Glowinski	January 25-29th
18110	CHEM	2460	02	Organic II Chem Lab	1	WSC 303/305	М	02:00 - 05:50 pm	Rivas	2/8, 2/22, 3/8, 3/22, 4/5, 4/19
DEPT. APPROVAL	CHEM	2630	01	Thesis Research I	1	Research Wing		TBA	Mardis	7 meeting sessions TBA
20799	Chem	4270	01	Advanced Lab	1	WSC 303/305	S	09:00 - 12:50 pm	Goss	ТВА
DEPT. APPROVAL	CHEM	4350	01	Thesis Research II	1	Research Wing		TBA	Mardis	7 meeting sessions TBA
20801	CHEM	4610	01	Analytic II Lab	3	WSC 303/305	F	09:00 - 02:30 pm	Richter	1/29 , 2/12, 2/26, 3/12, 3/26, 4/9, 4/23
20968	CHEM	5365	01	Bio Analytical Chem	4	WSC 303/305	F	09:00 - 02:30 pm	Richter	1/29 , 2/12, 2/26, 3/12, 3/26, 4/9, 4/23
16134	CMAT	2070	01	TV Studio Prod	6	DH107	MWF	10:00 - 11: 50 am	Daniels	Alternate Groups to be determined by the instructor.
19178	CMAT	3080	02	Practicum in Media	3 To 6	DH 107	TR	02:00 - 04:45 pm	Daniels	Meeting on Tuesdays
20638	CMAT	4342	61	Sports Broadcasting	3	DH 107	TR	06:00 - 08:50 pm	Daniels	Meeting on Thursdays
20343	HS	1575	01	First Aid Emerg Care	3	JDC 211	F	10:00 - 12:50 pm	Szyman	Jan 22; Feb 12; March 5; April 30; May 7.
20485	MATH	1040	01	Intro Data Science -1	1	HWH/TBA	TR	0900-10:40 am	Elaina M. Khasawneh	T and R for alternate groups 3rd, 6th and 9th weeks. Alternate groups to be determined by the instructor.
20488	MATH	1195	01	College Algebra Lab	1	HWH/TBA	TR	11:50 am - 12:40 pm	Paul M. Musial	T and R for alternate groups 3rd, 6th and 9th weeks. Alternate groups to be determined by the instructor.
19663	MATH	1200	01	College Algebra	3	HWH/TBA	TR	10:00 -11:40 am	Paul M. Musial	T and R for alternate groups 3rd, 6th and 9th weeks. Alternate groups to be determined by the instructor.
18890	MUS	1133	01	Percussion	2	HWH 104	TBA	ТВА	T Love	On campus practice and lessons in HWH 104.
19351	MUSA	1115	01	Percussion	2	HWH 104	WR	Evening lesson times.	T Love	TBA
20752	MUSA	2215	01	Percussion	2	HWH 104	WR	Evening lesson times.	T Love	ТВА
13516	MUSE	1110	01	Concert Band	1	BHS 102	MW	03:00 - 04:40 pm	Stevenson	M and W each week
20753	MUSE	1114	01	Marching Band	1	BHS 102	TR	03:30- 04:45 pm	Stevenson	T and R each week
13519	MUSE	1140	01	Concert Choir	1	HWH 104	MW	03:00 - 04:40 pm	Alexander	Wednesday rehearsals
19684	MUSE	1180	01	Music Production Group	1	TBA - Assigned practice room for each student	TR	05:00 - 06:15 pm	Offard	T and R each week

CRN	SUBJ	CRSE	SEC	TITLE	CRED	BLDG/ROOM	DAYS	TIMES	INSTRUCTOR(S)	FTF DATES ON-CAMPUS
13524	MUSM	1800	01	Performance Class	0	DH 102	Т	11:00 -11:50 am	Raynovich	One Tuesday student recital at the end of the semester.
20754	MUSM	2204	01	Percussion Instruments	2	BHS 102	TR	09:00 - 10:30 am	Smith	TR each week.
20233	NURS	3051	01	Fund of Nurs	6	BHS 100	М	ТВА	Robinson	In class lab days; 3/8, 3/15, 3/22, 3/29; 4/5, 4/12, 4/19, 4/26
19476	NURS	3325	01	Comp Care Adults	8	BHS 100	W	TBA	Ngonmeudje	In class lab days; 3/10, 3/17, 3/24; 4/7, 4/14, 4/21, 4/28
20555	NURS	4051	01	Care of Children Fam	4	BHS 100	W	TBA	STAFF	In class lab days; 3/10, 3/17, 3/24; 4/7, 4/14, 4/21, 4/28
20574	NURS	4400	01	Adv Ther and Prioritz	2	BHS 100	F	TBA	STAFF	In class lab days; 1/22, 1/29; 2/5, 2/12, 2/19, 2/26; 3/5, 3/12, 3/19, 3/26; 4/2, 4/9,
13891	PHAR	6112	01	Dosage Form II	3	DH 3027/3041	WR	TBA	Fayyad	Feb 17, 18, 24, 25; March 3, 4; April 14, 15, 21, 22, 28, 29.
20853	PHAR	6112	02	Dosage Form II	3	DH 3027/3041	WR	TBA	Fayyad	Feb 17, 18, 24, 25; March 3, 4; April 14, 15, 21, 22, 28, 29.
20858	PHAR	6128	01	Pharm Patient Skills II	3	DH 3027	TR	TBA	Hussein	TBA/Labs
14901	PHAR	6226	01	Appl Patient Care II	3	DH 3027/3049	TR	ТВА	Shaw	TBA/Labs
14902	PHAR	6226	02	Appl Patient Care II	3	DH 3027/3049	TW	ТВА	Shaw	TBA/Labs
13696	PE	2380	01	Mtd Ins Lifetime spt	3	JDC 211	TR	11:00 - 12:30 pm	Szyman	Jan 19, 21, 26, 28; Feb 2, 4, 9, 11, 16, 18, 23, 25; Mar 2, 4, 9, 11, 16, 18, 23, 25; Apr 1, 6, 8, 13, 15, 20, 22, 27, 29; May 4
13872	ОТ	4141	01	Eval & Intrnventn II	5	DH 129	MR	09:00 - 11:30 am	Smith, Hendricks	1/28; 4/1, 4/5, 4/8
13873	ОТ	5141	01	Eval & Intrnventn II	5	DH 125	MR	09:00 - 11:30 am	Smith, Hendricks	1/28; 4/1, 4/5, 4/8
13884	ОТ	5243	01	Eval & Intrventn IV	5	DH 129/125	MR	09:00 - 11:30 am	Zuba-Bates, Jones	4/19, 4/20, 4/22, 4/27
DEPT. APPROVAL	PHYS	2100	01	Thesis Research I	3	Research Wing/WS 113/WS104A		ТВА	Mardis	7 meeting sessions TBA
19554	PHYS	4850	01	Advanced Lab	3	WSC 104	TR	02:00 - 04:50 PM	Harton	3/11, 3/18, 3/25, 4/1, 4/8, 4/15, 4/22, 4/29
DEPT. APPROVAL	PHYS	4900	01	Senior Thesis Research	1	Research Wing/WS 113/WS104A		ТВА	Mardis	7 meeting sessions TBA
13425	ZOOL	2040	01	Zoology of Ani	4	WSC 121	TR	02:00 - 04:50 pm	de la Sancha	Feb 22, 24; March 08, 10; April 05, 07
13428	ZOOL	2610	01	Cadavar Lab	2	WSC 114A	MW	03:00 - 03:50 pm	Yu	Feb 03, 24; March 17; April 07